Polar Bear 10K Age Group Results

s Saturday, February 18, 2017
10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 889 HICKMAN, LULLEL 44:08.12 7:07

10K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 893 LAUGHLIN, ROSIE 42:30.14 6:51

10K Age Group Results for Males 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 881 GRIFFIN, ETHAN 54:02.58 8:43

10K Age Group Results for Females 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
10K Age Group Results for Males 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

1 878 GARCIA, ADOLF 1:28:51.57 14:20

10K Age Group Results for Females 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

10K Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 884 HARRIS, COLTEN 45:09.07 7:17
2 983 SODE, OLUJIMI 51:06.60 8:15
3 874 ESTUS, RYAN 52:38.09 8:29
4 898 MCGOON, ADAM 59:29.34 9:36
5 896 MARQUEZ, CHRISTOPHER 59:48.07 9:39

10K Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 871 CRAWFORD, MICHELLE 52:38.09 8:29
2 876 FRAZER, MALAYNA 57:41.39 9:18
3 897 MARQUEZ, MARY 1:00:38.03 9:47
4 866 CLEMONS, LACHELLE 1:01:13.40 9:52
5 875 EVANS, FINESSA 1:01:17.09 9:53
6 894 LIPSEY, SARA 1:10:33.99  11:23

10K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 872 CREVELT, MICHAEL 48:10.93 7:46
2 885 HARRIS, MARK 51:05.88 8:14
3 880 GRIFFIN, CHAD 54:02.68 8:43
4 879 GRAY, CLIFFORD 54:41.46 8:49
5 865 CAMPBELL, RYAN 55:25.92 8:56
6

935 MOORE, SEAN !m '
NowRacing.com

Age
54

Age
51

Age
10

Age

Age
17

Age

Age
26
28
22
24
27

Age
25
25
27
29
28
25

Age
36
36
38
36
37
33

Gender

Gender

Gender
M

Gender

Gender
M

Gender

Gender

LKL

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

Gender

T L

Timed by

Division
10K

Division
10K

Division
10K

Division

Division
10K

Division

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

tNow
Promotions



Polar Bear 10K Age Group Results
tNow | 1 W
Promotions Saturday, February 18, 2017 Timed by Promotions
7 986 TAYLOR, GLEN 1:14:30.36 12:01 33 M 10K

10K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 864 CAMPBELL, KAYLA 53:56.25 8:42 31 F 10K
2 910 MILLER, APPELYN 54:39.23 8:49 35 F 10K
3 932 MOORE, LINDSEY 59:21.80 9:34 31 F 10K
4 947 RICHNER, MEGAN 1:01:14.66 9:53 31 F 10K
5 886 HARRIS, NICOLE 1:12:57.56  11:46 34 F 10K
6 882 GRUPE, MARY 1:13:21.79  11:50 33 F 10K
7 943 PORTER, JILL 1:25:08.50 13:44 39 F 10K

10K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 987 WILCOX, DAVID 55:37.87 8:58 41 M 10K

10K Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 988 WILCOX, TRINA 46:28.83 7:30 40 F 10K
2 919 MILLSAP, CASIE 50:45.70 8:11 43 F 10K
3 991 LANE, STEPHANIE 55:29.60 8:57 47 F 10K
4 982 SMITH, GINA 55:32.11 8:57 48 F 10K
5 873 DABLEMONT, CHRISTY 56:43.94 9:09 45 F 10K
6 870 COX, ERICA 58:18.62 9:24 46 F 10K
7 883 GUYER, KELE 1:00:10.05 9:42 45 F 10K
8 869 CORNELIUS, CHRISTINE 1:00:56.11 9:50 47 F 10K
9 985 SULLIVAN, MARY 1:01:35.21 9:56 41 F 10K
10 859 BADGETT, AMANDA 1:07:46.96  10:56 41 F 10K

10K Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division

10K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 954 SAILORS, PAM 47:32.13 7:40 53 F 10K
2 905 MCKINNIS, KAREN 48:48.30 7:52 54 F 10K
3 888 HERZOG, DEBRA 53:08.28 8:34 53 F 10K
4 977 SHORES, CHERYL 57:54.60 9:20 59 F 10K
5 891 JONES, ERICA 1:00:36.85 9:46 53 F 10K
6 989 WILLIAMS, LAURA 1:04:11.14  10:21 51 F 10K
7 868 CONNER, LIZ 1.06:07.38 10:40 52 F 10K
8 860 BAXTER, LEA 1:07:52.73  10:57 57 F 10K
9 857 ALEMAN, JILL 1:08:04.36 10:59 58 F 10K

10K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division

1 931 MILLSAP, MARK ‘m ) 61 M 10K
NowRacing.com



Polar Bear 10K Age Group Results

- Saturday, February 18, 2017
2 861 BOYER, RON 50:28.20 8:08
3 887 HAWKINS, KIRK 55:26.48 8:56
4 981 SIMON, DARYL 58:41.76 9:28
5 858 ATCHISON, DAVID 1:02:23.78 10:04

10K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 993 JOHNSON, SUE 59:16.68 9:34
2 867 CONDON, ROSLYN 1:01:26.67 9:55

10K Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace
1 890 HOGAN, RICK 51:52.59 8:22
2 990 WILSON, RONNIE 1:03:40.97 10:16
3 863 BUSH, WILL 1:06:57.04  10:48
4 895 LUND, GENE 1:10:19.46  11:20

10K Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace

69
67
68
62

Age
61
60

Age
72
70
76
75

Age

=LKL

Gender
F
F

Gender

LKL

Gender

Timed by

10K
10K
10K
10K

Division
10K
10K

Division
10K
10K
10K
10K

Division

tNow
Promotions



