10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
	889		44:08.12	7:07	Аде 54	M	10K			
1	009	HICKMAN, LULLEL	44.06.12	7.07	54	IVI	IUK			
10K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	893	LAUGHLIN, ROSIE	42:30.14	6:51	51	F	10K			
10K Age Group Results for Males 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	881	GRIFFIN, ETHAN	54:02.58	8:43	10	М	10K			
10K Age Group Results for Females 14 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
10K Age Gro	un Results f	or Males 15-19 based on Ch	nin Flansed tim	P						
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	878	GARCIA, ADOLF	1:28:51.57	14:20	лас 17	M	10K			
1	070	GANCIA, ADOLI	1.28.31.37	14.20	17	IVI	TOK			
10K Age Gro	un Results f	or Females 15-19 based on	Chip Flapsed ti	ime						
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
10K Age Gro	up Results f	or Males 20-29 based on Ch	nip Elapsed tim	e						
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	884	HARRIS, COLTEN	45:09.07	7:17	26	М	10K			
2	983	SODE, OLUJIMI	51:06.60	8:15	28	М	10K			
3	874	ESTUS, RYAN	52:38.09	8:29	22	М	10K			
4	898	MCGOON, ADAM	59:29.34	9:36	24	М	10K			
5	896	MARQUEZ, CHRISTOPHER	59:48.07	9:39	27	М	10K			
-	-	or Females 20-29 based on								
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	871	CRAWFORD, MICHELLE	52:38.09	8:29	25	F	10K			
2	876	FRAZER, MALAYNA	57:41.39	9:18	25	F	10K			
3	897	MARQUEZ, MARY	1:00:38.03	9:47	27	F	10K			
4	866	CLEMONS, LACHELLE	1:01:13.40	9:52	29	F	10K			
5	875	EVANS, FINESSA	1:01:17.09	9:53	28	F	10K			
6	894	LIPSEY, SARA	1:10:33.99	11:23	25	F	10K			
10K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time										
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division			
1	872	CREVELT, MICHAEL	48:10.93	7:46	36	M	10K			
2	885	HARRIS, MARK	51:05.88	7:40 8:14	36	M	10K 10K			
3	880	GRIFFIN, CHAD	54:02.68	8:43	30	M	10K 10K			
4	879	GRAY, CLIFFORD	54:02.08 54:41.46	8:43 8:49	36	M	10K 10K			
5	865	CAMPBELL, RYAN	55:25.92	8:56	37	M	10K 10K			
6	935	MOORE, SEAN	1	0.50	37	M	10K 10K			
0		WOULL, JLAN	ActNowRa	cing.com		IVI	TOK			



Polar Bear 10K Age Group Results Saturday, February 18, 2017



Polar Bear 10K Age Group Results					Timed by		
Promotions			Saturday, February 18, 2017				
7	986	TAYLOR, GLEN	1:14:30.36	12:01	33	Μ	10K
10K Age Gr	oup Result	s for Females 30-39 based or	n Chip Elapsed t	ime			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
1	864	CAMPBELL, KAYLA	53:56.25	8:42	31	F	10K
2	910	MILLER, APPELYN	54:39.23	8:49	35	F	10K
3	932	MOORE, LINDSEY	59:21.80	9:34	31	F	10K
1	947	RICHNER, MEGAN	1:01:14.66	9:53	31	F	10K
5	886	HARRIS, NICOLE	1:12:57.56	11:46	34	F	10K
5	882	GRUPE, MARY	1:13:21.79	11:50	33	F	10K
7	943	PORTER, JILL	1:25:08.50	13:44	39	F	10K
OK Age Gr	oun Result	s for Males 40-49 based on C	hin Flansed tim	۵			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
L	987	WILCOX, DAVID	55:37.87	8:58	41	M	10K
-	507		55.57.67	0.50	71	101	ION
-	•	s for Females 40-49 based or		ime			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
-	988	WILCOX, TRINA	46:28.83	7:30	40	F	10K
2	919	MILLSAP, CASIE	50:45.70	8:11	43	F	10K
}	991	LANE, STEPHANIE	55:29.60	8:57	47	F	10K
1	982	SMITH, GINA	55:32.11	8:57	48	F	10K
5	873	DABLEMONT, CHRISTY	56:43.94	9:09	45	F	10K
5	870	COX, ERICA	58:18.62	9:24	46	F	10K
7	883	GUYER, KELE	1:00:10.05	9:42	45	F	10K
3	869	CORNELIUS, CHRISTINE	1:00:56.11	9:50	47	F	10K
)	985	SULLIVAN, MARY	1:01:35.21	9:56	41	F	10K
LO	859	BADGETT, AMANDA	1:07:46.96	10:56	41	F	10K
10K Age Gr	oup Result	s for Males 50-59 based on C	hip Elapsed tim	ie			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
LOK Age Gr	oup Result	s for Females 50-59 based or	n Chip Elapsed t	ime			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
	954	SAILORS, PAM	47:32.13	7:40	53	F	10K
2	905	MCKINNIS, KAREN	48:48.30	7:52	54	F	10K
3	888	HERZOG, DEBRA	53:08.28	8:34	53	F	10K
1	977	SHORES, CHERYL	57:54.60	9:20	59	F	10K
5	891	JONES, ERICA	1:00:36.85	9:46	53	F	10K
5	989	WILLIAMS, LAURA	1:04:11.14	10:21	51	F	10K
5 7	868	CONNER, LIZ	1:06:07.38	10:40	52	F	10K
3	860	BAXTER, LEA	1:07:52.73	10:57	57	F	10K
Ð	857	ALEMAN, JILL	1:08:04.36	10:59	58	F	10K
.0K Age Gr	oup Result	s for Males 60-69 based on C	hip Elapsed tim	ie			

Tour Be Gior		nales of os based on emp	Elapsea time	-			
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division
1	931	MILLSAP, MARK	ActNowRac	ing.com	61	Μ	10K

ActNow Promotions		Pola Si	Timed by						
2	861	BOYER, RON	50:28.20	8:08	69	М	10K		
3	887	HAWKINS, KIRK	55:26.48	8:56	67	М	10K		
4	981	SIMON, DARYL	58:41.76	9:28	68	Μ	10K		
5	858	ATCHISON, DAVID	1:02:23.78	10:04	62	М	10K		
10K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time									
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division		
1	993	JOHNSON, SUE	59:16.68	9:34	61	F	10K		
2	867	CONDON, ROSLYN	1:01:26.67	9:55	60	F	10K		
10K Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time									
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division		
1	890	HOGAN, RICK	51:52.59	8:22	72	М	10K		
2	990	WILSON, RONNIE	1:03:40.97	10:16	70	М	10K		
3	863	BUSH, WILL	1:06:57.04	10:48	76	М	10K		
4	895	LUND, GENE	1:10:19.46	11:20	75	М	10K		
10K Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time									
Position	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	Division		

